PXCYL Cylinder 2”
Note: All rights reserved. All sizes and specifications are subject to change at any time without notice.
www.greencreative.com  |  info@greencreative.com  |  886-774-5433  |  An ILLUMUS Brand 1REV: 081225  | P
 ■ Mechanical - Compact fixture body made from die cast aluminum. Super efficient
extra diecast heat sink for long life lasting COB. Proprietary selectable output driver
and polycarbonate lens and reflector design provide high quality light to compliment
any spaces.   Fixture bodies are available  in matte black and matte white, or additional
customized colors. Available in Surface, Pendant, Suspension cable, Wall mount or Track

Osram OPTOTRONIC 0-10V
1%, 347V
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: PXCYL2/SM/LES9035/KDIM010UNV/MD/WH/CC
Example: PXCYL2/SM/LE209035/XT010UNV/MD/WH/CC
PART #
PART #
SelectDrive Light Engine
Fixed Lumen Output Light Engine
1. Cable and Pendant Mount ready for Stem or Cable Suspension, order Canopy type and length separately.
2. Track cable type and length to be order separately. TJPM is only suitable for 120V power input.
3. TRUE CHROMA only available for 3000K, contact factory for detail and other CCT.
4. Non-stock item: may be subject to extended lead time and minimum order quantity.  Please contact factory for details.
5. Please contact factory for silver, bronze and customized finish color or customized reflectors for feasibility and lead times.
6. WET location are available only for Surface Mounted and Wall Mount downlighting under covered ceiling. WET location is
not compatible with any sensor options.
7. Factory setting at highest lumen output for selectable lumen outputs.
8. Only available with KDIM010UNV, using 12V Aux.
FOOTNOTES：
PXCYL Cylinder 2”
Note: All rights reserved. All sizes and specifications are subject to change at any time without notice.
www.greencreative.com  |  info@greencreative.com  |  886-774-5433  |  An ILLUMUS Brand 3REV: 081225  | P
                                                       /                       /                                            /
Series Color Length2 Cord Type
CABLECPY/1-41
Cable mount canopy for flat and slope ceiling
(use with CM mounting only)
WH
White
50
Adjustable length up to 50" max.
18/3
3 x 18 AWG, for non Dimming or TRIAC/ELV
BL
Black
72
Adjustable length up to 72" max.
18/3-22/2
3 x 18 AWG, 2 x 22 AWG (purple, pink), for 0-10V control and dimming
and/or to connect a field installable micro inverter (FHUPS1-UNV-25L-SD)
CZ3
Customized
100
Adjustable length up to 100" max.
18/4-22/2
4 x 18 AWG, 2 x 22 AWG, for emergency wiring with field installable EM driver
(FHSCP-UNV-10.7WL(-CEC))
CZ3
Customized
                                                       /                       /                                            /
Series Color Length Cord Type
STEMSCCPY/1-41
Pendant stem Canopy (3/8 IPS) for flat and
slope ceiling up to 45° (use with PM mounting
only)
WH
White
12
12" long
18/3
3 x 18 AWG, for non Dimming or TRIAC/ELV
STEMCDTFCCPY/1-44
Jbox Cover Canopy for flat ceiling, with
4x side conduits pass through, for 1/4
IPS pendant stem
BL
Black